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
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos
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List / Sold:

Closed « quadruplex $1,775,000/$1,700,000 +
2518 N Bourbon St « Orange 92865 32 days on the market

4 units ¢ $443,750/unit ¢ 4,417 sqft « 7,201 sqft lot « $384.88/sqft » I .

Built in 1965 Listing ID: 0C22154847

55 Frwy Exit Lincoln Ave to N Tustin St
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EXECUTIVE SUMMARY e Covington Style 4-Plex in very quiet and desirable neighborhood e One 3bd 2bth 1,269sf with cozy
fireplace and private patio ¢ One 2bd 1bth 1,100sf w/walk in closet, |g private patio e Two 2bd 1bth 1,073sf private patio or
balcony e One storage room 100sf e One laundry room 100sf with new owned Speed Queen large capacity washer & dryer
with coin or pre-paid card e Most remodeled with luxury vinyl or tile flooring. e Enclosed garages e Separately metered Gas
and Electric « Owner pays water/sewer and trash e Conveniently located to great shopping and restaurants e Located near 55
and 91 freeways e Olive Elementary, Cerro Villa Middle School, Villa Park High School

Facts & Features

e Sold On 09/06/2022 e Laundry: Community

¢ Original List Price of $1,850,000 e Cap Rate: 4.83

e 1 Buildings e $97879 Gross Scheduled Income
e Levels: Two e $85723 Net Operating Income

* 4 Total parking spaces ¢ 4 electric meters available

e Cooling: Wall/Window Unit(s) ¢ 4 gas meters available

e Heating: Central, Fireplace(s), Forced Air, Natural Gas ¢ 0 water meters available
* $993 (Estimated)

Interior
e Rooms: Center Hall, Kitchen, Living Room, Master Suite, e Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Gas Range, High Efficiency
Walk-In Closet Water Heater, Range Hood, Vented Exhaust Fan
e Floor: Carpet, Laminate, Tile e Other Interior Features: Balcony, Ceiling Fan(s), Ceramic
Counters, Quartz Counters, Unfurnished
Exterior
e Lot Features: Front Yard, Landscaped, Lot 6500-9999, e Fencing: Wood
Level, Park Nearby, Sprinkler System e Sewer: Public Sewer

e Security Features: Smoke Detector(s)

Annual Expenses

e Total Operating Expense: $12,157 e Insurance: $1,801

e Electric: $275.00 e Maintenance:

e Gas: $828 e Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: e Professional Management:

e Trash: $996 e Water/Sewer: $1,000

e Cable TV: 00965994 e Other Expense: $104

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description: Fire

e Licenses: 110
Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA

1: 1 3 2 1 Unfurnished $2,400 $2,400 $2,600
2: 1 2 1 1 Unfurnished $1,800 $1,800 $2,000
3: 1 2 1 1 Unfurnished $1,900 $1,900 $2,000
4: 1 2 1 1 Unfurnished $1,900 $1,900 $2,100



# Of Units With:

Separate Electric: 4
Gas Meters: 4
Water Meters: 0
Carpet: 1
Dishwasher: 4
Disposal: 4

Drapes: 4
Patio: 4
Ranges: 4
Refrigerator:
Wall AC: 4

Additional Information
e Standard sale

e 72 - Orange & Garden Grove, E of Harbor, N of 22 F area
e Orange County
e Parcel # 37446216

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos
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List / Sold:
Closed . $1,450,000/$1,380,000 s
218 W Knepp Ave -« Fullerton 92832

4 units ¢ $362,500/unit ¢ 3,752 sqft ¢ 6,534 sqft lot « $367.80/sqft «
Built in 1958

W of Harbor and N of Orangethorpe

89 days on the market
Listing ID: PW22112996

Fullerton
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A Great Investment Opportunity Near Downtown Fullerton!!! Well Maintained 4U, Spacious 2BR+1BA Each, Long Term
Tenants, Comparatively Low Rent, Lots of Potential to Increase Value, Extra Income From Owner Owned Laundry Machines,
Conveniently Close to Downtown Fullerton, COSTCO, Shopping, Restaurants, etc...

Facts & Features

e Sold On 09/09/2022

e Original List Price of $1,499,000
e 1 Buildings

e Levels: Two

* 4 Total parking spaces
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